20
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
SLE B 19 P 4 S G **
Series Prefix
Size
Number of Contacts

130415-0001  130415-0005
130415-0002
How to Order
Snap-Lock Environmentally Sealed - Rectangular
Engineering Quick Reference Selection Guide
Cannon SLE
21
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Plug, 90° PCB
19 Position 28 Position
Receptacle, In-line
19 Position 28 Position
Plug, In-line
19 Position 28 Position
For PCB Layout, see page 25
130408-0000 130408-0004
130408-0001 130408-0010
130408-0002 130408-0011
130408-0003 130408-0012
130413-0000 130413-0003
130413-0001 130413-0004
130413-0002 130413-0005
130414-0000 130414-0002
130414-0001 130414-0004
130412-0000 130412-0004
130412-0001 130412-0010
130412-0002 130412-0011
130412-0003 130412-0012
130413-0000 130413-0003
130413-0001 130413-0004
130413-0002 130413-0005
130414-0000 130414-0002
130414-0001 130414-0004
Note: For configuration contact Cannon.
Note: For configuration contact Cannon.
Series Prefix
SLE - SLE-Snap Lock Environmental
Size
B-19 Cavity Housing
C-28 Cavity Housing
Number of Contacts
19 or 28
Contact Termination
T - Tuning Fork Straight [Plug with 3,05 (.120)
min. PCB tails]
N - Tuning Fork 90° [Plug with 2,54 (.100) min.
PCB tails]
P - Crimp Pin (Receptacle)
S - Crimp Socket (Plug)
P1 - Crimp Pin Power (Receptacle)
S1 - Crimp Socket Power (Pin)
Connector Type
2 - Plug, In-line (Cable-to-Cable)
3 - Plug, PCB
4 - Receptacle, In-line (Cable-to-Cable)
Connector Termination
S - Straight (Endbell)
L - 90° Left (Endbell)
R - 90° Right (Endbell)
U - 90° Up (Endbell)
D - 90° Down (Endbell)
P - Potted (PCB Only)
Mechanical Modifier
F - With Flange Mount (Plug only)
G - Screwlock Applications (Receptacle only)
M - Metric Threaded Inserts
N - Threaded Inserts #6-32
E - Threaded Inserts #6-32
Snap-Lock Environmentally Sealed - Rectangular
Engineering Quick Reference Selection Guide